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WINE BY GLASS

WHITE
CHARLES SMITH KUNG FU RIESLING 85
TORRES MAGNETIC BLANCO 65
UPSIDE DOWN SAUVIGNON BLANC 75
RED

CHRONIC CELLARS SIR REAL, USA 90
BOISSET BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR 85
TORRES MAGNETIC TINTO 65
ROSE

M DE MINUTY ROSE, COTES DE PROVENCE 70
CHATEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL 90

CHAMPAGNE

PERRIER-JOUET BRUT 172

WHITE WINE

+
‘ FRANCE - BURGUNDY (BOURGOGNE)

LAROCHE CHABLIS VAUDEVAY 1250
LOUIS LATOUR CHABLIS CHANFLEURE 1150
BOUCHARD PERE & FILS, CHASSAGNE 5550

MONTRACHET 1ER CRU

FRANCE - LOIRE VALLEY

CHATEAU DE TRACY POUILLY-FUME 750
PASCAL JOLIVET SANCERRE 770
HENRI BOURGEOIS SANCERRE LA BOURGEOISE 950
POUILLY-FUME ‘BARON DFE L', LADOUCETTE 3000

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED AND INCLUDE 5% VAT AND 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE.
ALL PRICES EXCLUDE 10% SERVICE CHARGE.
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FRANCE - ALSACE

GEWURZTRAMINER CLASSIC, HUGEL ET FILS

RIESLING ‘LES ECAILLERS' 2015, PFERSIGBERG,
LEON BEYER

ITALY

GAVI DEI GAVI BLACK LABEL, LA SCOLCA
TERLANO QUARZ SAUVIGNON BLANC
GAJA VISTAMARE CA" MARCANDA

GAJA GAIA & REY LANGHE DOP

GERMANY
SCHLOSS VOLLRADS WINKEL RIESLING
KABINETT FEINHERB

DR. LOOSEN, WEHLENER SONNENUHR
AUSLESE RIESLING

+

REST OF WORLD

KEN FORRESTER TERRE NOIRE CHENIN BLANC,

SOUTH AFRICA

CLOUDY BAY TE KOKO SAUVIGNON BLANC,
NEW ZEALAND

FREEMARK ABBEY NAPA CHARDONNAY, USA

750
1750

1550
1850
1950
6600

750

1450

750

1750

1650

PENFOLDS YATTARNA CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA 5100

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED AND INCLUDE 5% VAT AND 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE.

ALL PRICES EXCLUDE 10% SERVICE CHARGE.
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RED WINE

FRANCE - BORDEAUX

CHATEAU BATAILLEY 2016

CHATEAU LA CONSEILLANTE 2014

CHATEAU TALBOT, 2ND WINE, ST. JULIEN 2019
CHATEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD 2014
CHATEAU PALMER GRAND CRU 2010

FRANCE - BURGUNDY (BOURGOGNE)

BOISSET POMMARD: 2350

LAURENT PONSOT CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY 1ER
CRU, 'LES CHARMES' CUVEE DU TILLEUL 2021

VOLNAY, MAISON CHAMPY

FRANCE - RHONE

E. GUGAL, COTE-ROTIE BRUNE ET BLONDE

ITALY
GIANNI GAGLIARDO PREVE BAROLO RISERVA
DOCG 2010

MARCHESE ANTINORI CHIANTI CLASSICO
RISERVA

GAJA, PROMIS CA" MARCANDA,
TOSCANA IGP 2019

GAJA SITO MORESCO
ROSSJ-BASS LANGHE DOP, GAJA
GAJA BARBARESCO

ANTINORI PIAN DELLE VIGNE, BRUNELLO
DI MONTALCINO DOCG

SOLAIA, ANTINORI

REST OF WORLD

TARA PINOT NOIR, CHILE

J VINEYARDS RUSSIAN RIVER PINOT NOIR, USA
PENFOLDS BIN 707, AUSTRALIA

PENFOLDS GRANGE, AUSTRALIA

RODA CIRSION, RIOJA

OPUS ONE, USA 2015

SALDO ZINFANDEL, THE PRISONER WINE
COMPANY, USA

2750
7550
1550
6000
1350

2350
8990

1890

2500

9590

1150

1450

1950
2890
17500
1150

12950

1250
1550
12500
21000
6950
17500
1350

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED AND INCLUDE 5% VAT AND 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE.

ALL PRICES EXCLUDE 10% SERVICE CHARGE.
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ROSE WINE

M DE MINUTY ROSE, COTES DE PROVENCE
CHATEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL
DOMAINES OTT CHATEAU DE SELLE ROSE

SWEET WINES

SAUTERNES CHATEAU D'ARMAJAN DES ORMES

CHAMPAGNE BRUT

PERRIER-JOUET BRUT

RUNART BLANC DE BLANCS
LAURENT-PERRIER ULTRA BRUT
DOM PERIGNON BLANC

LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2015

CHAMPAGNE ROSE

PERRIER-JOUET BLASON ROSE
RUNART ROSE

PERRIER-JOUET BELLE EPOQUE ROSE
DOM PERIGNON ROSE

ALL PRICES ARE IN AED AND INCLUDE 5% VAT AND 7% MUNICIPALITY FEE.

ALL PRICES EXCLUDE 10% SERVICE CHARGE.

470
550
1350

1250 ‘

1350
2750
1950
6900
9750

1850
2250
6900

14000
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