



WINE MENU

WINE BY GLASS

WHITE

CHARLES SMITH KUNG FU RIESLING	85
TORRES MAGNETIC BLANCO	65
UPSIDE DOWN SAUVIGNON BLANC	75

RED

CHRONIC CELLARS SIR REAL, USA	90
BOISSET BOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR	85
TORRES MAGNETIC TINTO	65

ROSÉ

M DE MINUTY ROSÉ, CÔTES DE PROVENCE	70
CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL	90

CHAMPAGNE

PERRIER-JOUËT BRUT	172
--------------------	-----

WHITE WINE

FRANCE – BURGUNDY (BOURGOGNE)

LAROCHE CHABLIS VAUDEVAY	1250
LOUIS LATOUR CHABLIS CHANFLEURE	1150
BOUCHARD PÈRE & FILS, CHASSAGNE MONTRACHET 1ER CRU	5550

FRANCE – LOIRE VALLEY

CHÂTEAU DE TRACY POUILLY-FUMÉ	750
PASCAL JOLIVET SANCERRE	770
HENRI BOURGEOIS SANCERRE LA BOURGEOISE	950
POUILLY-FUMÉ 'BARON DE L', LADOUCETTE	3000

FRANCE – ALSACE

GEWURZTRAMINER CLASSIC, HUGEL ET FILS	750
RIESLING 'LES ÉCAILLERS' 2015, PFERSIGBERG, LEON BEYER	1750

ITALY

GAVI DEI GAVI BLACK LABEL, LA SCOLCA	1550
TERLANO QUARZ SAUVIGNON BLANC	1850
GAJA VISTAMARE CA' MARCANDA	1950
GAJA GAIA & REY LANGHE DOP	6600

GERMANY

SCHLOSS VOLLRADS WINKEL RIESLING KABINETT FEINHERB	750
DR. LOOSEN, WEHLENER SONNENUHR AUSLESE RIESLING	1450

REST OF WORLD

KEN FORRESTER TERRE NOIRE CHENIN BLANC, SOUTH AFRICA	750
CLOUDY BAY TE KOKO SAUVIGNON BLANC, NEW ZEALAND	1750
FREEMARK ABBEY NAPA CHARDONNAY, USA	1650
PENFOLDS YATTARNA CHARDONNAY, AUSTRALIA	5100

RED WINE

FRANCE – BORDEAUX

CHÂTEAU BATAILLEY 2016	2750
CHÂTEAU LA CONSEILLANTE 2014	7550
CHÂTEAU TALBOT, 2ND WINE, ST. JULIEN 2019	1550
CHÂTEAU LAFITE ROTHSCHILD 2014	6000
CHÂTEAU PALMER GRAND CRU 2010	1350

FRANCE – BURGUNDY (BOURGOGNE)

BOISSET POMMARD: 2350	2350
LAURENT PONSOT CHAMBOLLE-MUSIGNY 1ER CRU, 'LES CHARMES' CUVÉE DU TILLEUL 2021	8990
VOLNAY, MAISON CHAMPY	1890

FRANCE – RHÔNE

E. GUIGAL, CÔTE-RÔTIE BRUNE ET BLONDE	2500
---------------------------------------	------

ITALY

GIANNI GAGLIARDO PREVE BAROLO RISERVA DOCG 2010	9590
MARCHESE ANTINORI CHIANTI CLASSICO RISERVA	1150
GAJA, PROMIS CA' MARCANDA, TOSCANA IGP 2019	1450
GAJA SITO MORESCO	1950
ROSSJ-BASS LANGHE DOP, GAJA	2890
GAJA BARBARESCO	17500
ANTINORI PIAN DELLE VIGNE, BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO DOCG	1150
SOLAIA, ANTINORI	12950

REST OF WORLD

TARA PINOT NOIR, CHILE	1250
J VINEYARDS RUSSIAN RIVER PINOT NOIR, USA	1550
PENFOLDS BIN 707, AUSTRALIA	12500
PENFOLDS GRANGE, AUSTRALIA	21000
RODA CIRSION, RIOJA	6950
OPUS ONE, USA 2015	17500
SALDO ZINFANDEL, THE PRISONER WINE COMPANY, USA	1350

ROSÉ WINE

M DE MINUTY ROSÉ, CÔTES DE PROVENCE	470
CHÂTEAU D'ESCLANS WHISPERING ANGEL	550
DOMAINES OTT CHÂTEAU DE SELLE ROSÉ	1350

SWEET WINES

SAUTERNES CHÂTEAU D'ARMAJAN DES ORMES	1250
---------------------------------------	------

CHAMPAGNE BRUT

PERRIER-JOUËT BRUT	1350
RUINART BLANC DE BLANCS	2750
LAURENT-PERRIER ULTRA BRUT	1950
DOM PÉRIGNON BLANC	6900
LOUIS ROEDERER CRISTAL 2015	9750

CHAMPAGNE ROSÉ

PERRIER-JOUËT BLASON ROSÉ	1850
RUINART ROSÉ	2250
PERRIER-JOUËT BELLE EPOQUE ROSÉ	6900
DOM PÉRIGNON ROSÉ	14000

